
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 02/08/25 11:53
DUAL LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #601: JR/MAJOR SENIORS

WEEK #22 - 2/8/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
SATURDAY - 9:30 A.M. 90% OF 210 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (22)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 4-TEAM #4 7 29 11 29589 448 539 1534 898 2607 12 49 39
2. # 6-TEAM #6 6 27 13 46537 705 831 2391 982 2778 1 66 22
3. # 3-TEAM #3 11 25 15 43604 660 813 2259 977 2727 2 48.5 39.5
4. # 8-TEAM #8 8 25 15 42848 649 759 2094 929 2644 3 62 26
5. # 9-TEAM #9 5 25 15 34210 518 654 1722 977 2691 8 50 38
6. #10-TEAM #10 13 21 19 31961 560 707 2078 883 2606 11 37.5 50.5
7. #12-TEAM #12 16 18 22 38716 679 775 2187 912 2546 4 34 54
8. # 1-TEAM #1 15 17 23 36292 549 645 1740 894 2502 5 35 53
9. #11-TEAM #11 14 17 23 33036 500 665 1816 989 2632 9 47 41
10. # 7-TEAM #7 12 15 25 36180 548 636 1785 901 2577 6 36 52
11. # 2-TEAM #2 9 12 28 35238 533 637 1747 913 2581 7 34 53
12. # 5-TEAM #5 10 9 31 32620 494 551 1547 860 2483 10 28 60
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
289 CONNER MARTZ 738 THOMAS FURLONG 198.0 ZACH MILLER
280 LANDON ST.ANGELO 689 ZACH MILLER 194.0 THOMAS FURLONG
278 THOMAS FURLONG 685 CONNER MARTZ 188.4 CONNER MARTZ

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
312 CONNER MARTZ 780 THOMAS FURLONG
307 LANDON ST.ANGELO 769 LANDON ST.ANGELO
297 THOMAS FURLONG 754 CONNER MARTZ

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
226 BRENNA MCTIGHE 574 MADELINE GATTI 162.2 CHLOE CRAIGHEAD
220 BRIANNA STEVENS 559 BRENNA MCTIGHE 160.3 MADELINE GATTI
214 CHLOE CRAIGHEAD 546 CHLOE CRAIGHEAD 156.8 BRIANNA STEVENS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
293 BRENNA MCTIGHE 790 BRENNA MCTIGHE
278 HALEY MULLER 709 MADELINE GATTI
275 ZOIE SHOWE 702 HALEY MULLER

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
247 BRANDT STEVENS 655 BRANDT STEVENS 179.4 BRANDT STEVENS
246 SEAN FURLONG 642 SEAN FURLONG 177.4 SEAN FURLONG
245 WILLIAM WOODSON III 536 OWEN HINE 159.6 OWEN HINE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
304 WILLIAM WOODSON III 750 SEAN FURLONG
290 CAM CARTER 745 BRANDT STEVENS
282 SEAN FURLONG 736 BRADLEY PLUMER
282 BRANDT STEVENS

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
235 ALIYAH DENT 616 ALIYAH DENT 192.0 ALIYAH DENT
217 ADDI HOTT 574 ADDI HOTT 157.1 LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL
212 SKYLER ST. ANGELO 562 LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL 155.3 ALECIA CARTER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
283 SKYLER ST. ANGELO 751 ADDI HOTT
276 ADDI HOTT 729 EMILY WOLFE
262 ALECIA CARTER 709 LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL
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HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
831 TEAM #6 2391 TEAM #6
813 TEAM #3 2259 TEAM #3
775 TEAM #12 2187 TEAM #12

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
989 TEAM #11 2778 TEAM #6
982 TEAM #6 2727 TEAM #3
977 TEAM #9 2691 TEAM #9
977 TEAM #3

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

228 GAVIN HINE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 226 ZACH MILLER
618 VAUGHN WILLIAMS MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 595 ZACH MILLER
255 GAVIN HINE MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 245 MICHAEL LIDA
671 MICHAEL LIDA MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 662 LANDON ST.ANGELO
187 BRENNA MCTIGHE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 169 BRIANNA STEVENS
497 BRENNA MCTIGHE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 474 BRIANNA STEVENS
238 BRENNA MCTIGHE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 219 HALEY MULLER
650 BRENNA MCTIGHE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 618 BRIANNA STEVENS
244 BRANDT STEVENS BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 242 SEAN FURLONG
655 BRANDT STEVENS BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 605 SEAN FURLONG
273 BRANDT STEVENS BOYS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 272 SEAN FURLONG
742 BRANDT STEVENS BOYS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 695 SEAN FURLONG
204 ADDI HOTT GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 200 LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL
537 LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 506 ALECIA CARTER
261 ADDI HOTT GIRLS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 252 REAGAN ST. ANGELO
681 LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL GIRLS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 675 ADDI HOTT
817 TEAM #6 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 734 TEAM #12

2241 TEAM #6 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2072 TEAM #12

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** BRANDT STEVENS ** SKYLER ST. ANGELO **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM #1 TM #7-TEAM #7
ZOIE SHOWE 89 187 390 275 661 7013 63 111 MARAYAH MCENTEE 68 192 479 270 696 8452 63 134
HALEY MULLER 70 204 480 278 702 7929 60 132 ALLYSON SELBY 62 192 485 254 677 8927 63 141

JEANNA CLAUCHERTY 85 149 388 238 652 6249 54 115

TM #2-TEAM #2 TM #8-TEAM #8
MADELINE GATTI 45 209 574 253 709 9622 60 160 ADDI HOTT 56 217 574 276 751 7680 52 147
LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL 47 206 562 257 709 9903 63 157 CHLOE CRAIGHEAD 43 214 546 259 675 7790 48 162
CALLEY EASTERDAY 106 146 336 253 642 5817 63 92 ALIYAH DENT 16 235 616 256 688 9218 48 192
ATLEY STAUB 76 165 441 242 672 8306 66 125 BRENNA MCTIGHE 50 226 559 293 790 6493 42 154

HDCP=+274 AVG=534 HDCP=+165 AVG=655
TM #3-TEAM #3 TM #9-TEAM #9
PEYTON LEWIS 67 198 474 268 700 4878 36 135 CASH KENNY 91 187 446 284 737 6186 57 108
WILLIAM WOODSON III 54 245 531 304 702 9041 60 150 LIAM FISHER 94 160 414 259 699 6962 66 105
ZACH MILLER 10 253 689 274 752 11287 57 198 MASON PHEULPIN 63 211 545 277 743 9266 66 140
CONNER MARTZ 19 289 685 312 754 10739 57 188

HDCP=+150 AVG=671
TM #4-TEAM #4 TM #10-TEAM #10
BRADLEY PLUMER 77 188 499 267 736 7497 60 124 ALECIA CARTER 49 210 543 262 703 8391 54 155
LOGAN WOLFE 130 116 270 251 663 4157 63 65 MICHAEL LIDA 32 246 575 282 680 9940 57 174
EMILY WOLFE 80 171 480 252 729 7667 63 121
CAM CARTER 59 221 528 290 735 7787 54 144

HDCP=+346 AVG=454
TM #5-TEAM #5 TM #11-TEAM #11
CHRISTIAN ELKIN 104 138 325 246 640 5647 60 94 REAGAN ST. ANGELO 94 157 406 252 694 5719 54 105
EVAN SCHENK 82 165 407 249 659 4603 39 118 SKYLER ST. ANGELO 70 212 480 283 693 7134 54 132
JAYMES YEAKLE 72 194 468 268 700 8143 63 129 LANDON ST.ANGELO 25 280 670 307 769 10402 57 182

WYATT SUTHERLAND 130 128 267 268 687 3319 51 65
HDCP=+319 AVG=484

TM #6-TEAM #6 TM #12-TEAM #12
BRIANNA STEVENS 48 220 535 267 700 10355 66 156 OWEN HINE 45 206 536 250 675 8622 54 159
BRANDT STEVENS 27 247 655 282 745 11306 63 179 GAVIN HINE 27 259 609 265 677 9201 51 180
SEAN FURLONG 29 246 642 282 750 11709 66 177 VAUGHN WILLIAMS 6 267 687 267 687 4888 24 203
THOMAS FURLONG 14 278 738 297 780 12807 66 194

HDCP=+118 AVG=706
*SUBSTITUTES*
LANDON CREGG 116 123 264 239 621 731 9 81 ALEX SHROYER 93 139 339 226 600 638 6 106
LANDRY VINCENT 90 132 331 222 601 331 3 110 KARA CALLAHAN 101 123 314 226 629 875 9 97
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - TEAM #1
ZOIE SHOWE 97 128 110 335 7013 63 111 187 390 275 661 89
HALEY MULLER 114 128 149 391 7929 60 132 204 480 278 702 70

TM #2 - TEAM #2
MADELINE GATTI 124 157 113 394 9622 60 160 209 574 253 709 45
LINDSEY CALLAHAN- 167 200 170 537 9903 63 157 206 562 257 709 47
CALLEY EASTERDAY 97 92 68 257 5817 63 92 146 336 253 642 106
ATLEY STAUB 154 135 125 414 8306 66 125 165 441 242 672 76

TM #3 - TEAM #3
PEYTON LEWIS 137 138 143 418 4878 36 135 198 474 268 700 67
WILLIAM WOODSON I 123 138 146 407 9041 60 150 245 531 304 702 54
ZACH MILLER 149 220 226 595 11287 57 198 253 689 274 752 10
CONNER MARTZ 133 204 204 541 10739 57 188 289 685 312 754 19

TM #4 - TEAM #4
BRADLEY PLUMER 118 126 146 390 7497 60 124 188 499 267 736 77
LOGAN WOLFE 85 84 68 237 4157 63 65 116 270 251 663 130
EMILY WOLFE 145 95 106 346 7667 63 121 171 480 252 729 80
CAM CARTER (134) (134) (134) 402 7787 54 144 221 528 290 735 59

TM #5 - TEAM #5
CHRISTIAN ELKIN ( 84) ( 84) ( 84) 252 5647 60 94 138 325 246 640 104
EVAN SCHENK 116 92 148 356 4603 39 118 165 407 249 659 82
JAYMES YEAKLE 116 143 99 358 8143 63 129 194 468 268 700 72

TM #6 - TEAM #6
BRIANNA STEVENS 169 146 159 474 10355 66 156 220 535 267 700 48
BRANDT STEVENS 225 186 244 655 11306 63 179 247 655 282 745 27
SEAN FURLONG 203 160 242 605 11709 66 177 246 642 282 750 29
THOMAS FURLONG 172 163 172 507 12807 66 194 278 738 297 780 14

TM #7 - TEAM #7
MARAYAH MCENTEE 131 107 118 356 8452 63 134 192 479 270 696 68
ALLYSON SELBY 137 129 112 378 8927 63 141 192 485 254 677 62
JEANNA CLAUCHERTY 119 114 128 361 6249 54 115 149 388 238 652 85

TM #8 - TEAM #8
ADDI HOTT 204 133 167 504 7680 52 147 217 574 276 751 56
CHLOE CRAIGHEAD (152) (172) (172) 496 7790 48 162 214 546 259 675 43
ALIYAH DENT (182) (152) (152) 486 9218 48 192 235 616 256 688 16
BRENNA MCTIGHE 187 172 138 497 6493 42 154 226 559 293 790 50

TM #9 - TEAM #9
CASH KENNY 96 118 104 318 6186 57 108 187 446 284 737 91
LIAM FISHER 150 76 117 343 6962 66 105 160 414 259 699 94
MASON PHEULPIN 117 158 126 401 9266 66 140 211 545 277 743 63

TM #10 - TEAM #10
ALECIA CARTER 168 160 178 506 8391 54 155 210 543 262 703 49
MICHAEL LIDA 212 175 185 572 9940 57 174 246 575 282 680 32

TM #11 - TEAM #11
REAGAN ST. ANGELO 114 101 157 372 5719 54 105 157 406 252 694 94
SKYLER ST. ANGELO 116 152 89 357 7134 54 132 212 480 283 693 70
LANDON ST.ANGELO 202 190 192 584 10402 57 182 280 670 307 769 25
WYATT SUTHERLAND 50 95 69 214 3319 51 65 128 267 268 687 130

TM #12 - TEAM #12
OWEN HINE 161 125 119 405 8622 54 159 206 536 250 675 45
GAVIN HINE 228 154 187 569 9201 51 180 259 609 265 677 27
VAUGHN WILLIAMS 185 223 210 618 4888 24 203 267 687 267 687 6

*SUBSTITUTES*
LANDON CREGG ... ... ... ... 731 9 81 123 264 239 621 116
ALEX SHROYER ... ... ... ... 638 6 106 139 339 226 600 93
LANDRY VINCENT ... ... ... ... 331 3 110 132 331 222 601 90
KARA CALLAHAN ... ... ... ... 875 9 97 123 314 226 629 101
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MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
CHRISTIAN ELKIN 5647 60 94 ZACH MILLER 11287 57 198
LIAM FISHER 6962 66 105 MASON PHEULPIN 9266 66 140
THOMAS FURLONG 12807 66 194 ALEX SHROYER 638 6 106
GAVIN HINE 9201 51 180 LANDON ST.ANGELO 10402 57 182
CASH KENNY 6186 57 108 LANDRY VINCENT 331 3 110

PEYTON LEWIS 4878 36 135 VAUGHN WILLIAMS 4888 24 203
MICHAEL LIDA 9940 57 174 JAYMES YEAKLE 8143 63 129
CONNER MARTZ 10739 57 188

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
KARA CALLAHAN 875 9 97 MARAYAH MCENTEE 8452 63 134
JEANNA CLAUCHERTY 6249 54 115 BRENNA MCTIGHE 6493 42 154
CHLOE CRAIGHEAD 7790 48 162 HALEY MULLER 7929 60 132
CALLEY EASTERDAY 5817 63 92 ZOIE SHOWE 7013 63 111
MADELINE GATTI 9622 60 160 BRIANNA STEVENS 10355 66 156

BOYS AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
CAM CARTER 7787 54 144 EVAN SCHENK 4603 39 118
LANDON CREGG 731 9 81 ATLEY STAUB 8306 66 125
SEAN FURLONG 11709 66 177 BRANDT STEVENS 11306 63 179
OWEN HINE 8622 54 159 WYATT SUTHERLAND 3319 51 65
WILLIAM WOODSON III 9041 60 150 LOGAN WOLFE 4157 63 65

BRADLEY PLUMER 7497 60 124

GIRLS AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
REAGAN ST. ANGELO 5719 54 105 ALIYAH DENT 9218 48 192
SKYLER ST. ANGELO 7134 54 132 ADDI HOTT 7680 52 147
LINDSEY CALLAHAN-WIL 9903 63 157 ALLYSON SELBY 8927 63 141
ALECIA CARTER 8391 54 155 EMILY WOLFE 7667 63 121


